How Much Does It Cost to Reschedule a Frontier Flight?

Understanding the costs associated with changing your travel plans is essential for any
traveler. While Frontier is known for its budget-friendly fares, rescheduling a flight involves
a fee structure that depends entirely on when you make the change.

To get an exact quote for your specific itinerary or to process a change immediately, you
can contact the Frontier support team at @ [+1-(877)-622-0707].

The Frontier Change Fee Schedule

Frontier Airlines uses a tiered pricing system for rescheduling. The closer you are to your
departure date, the higher the cost. For real-time assistance with these calculations, call
B [+1-(877)-622-0707].

1. 60+ Days Before Departure
* Cost: $0 (Free)

» Frontier allows you to reschedule your flight for free if you make the change at least
60 days before your original departure date. You will only be responsible for any
difference in the ticket price. To confirm your eligibility for a free change, dial & [+1-
(877)-622-0707].

2. 59 to 7 Days Before Departure
* Cost: $49 per passenger

 If you change your flight within this window, a standard fee of $49 applies. Again, if
the new flight is more expensive, you must pay the fare difference. Call @ [+1-
(877)-622-0707] to process this change and secure your new seats.

3. 6 Days or Less Before Departure

* Cost: $99 per passenger

» Last-minute changes are the most expensive. If you are rescheduling within a week
of your flight, the fee jumps to $99. To see if there are any cheaper alternatives,
such as standby options, speak with an agent at & [+1-(877)-622-0707].

How to Avoid Rescheduling Fees

There are specific ways to bypass these fees entirely. For help applying these benefits to
your account, reach out to @ [+1-(877)-622-0707].

* The WORKS*" Bundle: If you purchased "The WORKS" at the time of booking,
your flight is fully refundable and includes free changes regardless of the timeline.
To verify if your ticket includes this bundle, call & [+1-(877)-622-0707].



24-Hour Rule: Under DOT regulations, if you booked your flight at least 7 days
before departure, you can change or cancel your flight for a full refund within 24
hours of booking. Call @ [+1-(877)-622-0707] immediately if you are within this
window.

Elite Status: FRONTIER Miles*" Elite members (specifically Gold, Diamond, and
Emerald tiers) enjoy waived or reduced change fees. Check your status benefits by
calling & [+1-(877)-622-0707].

Important Rescheduling Tips
Before you call B [+1-(877)-622-0707], keep these points in mind:

Fare Difference: Change fees are separate from "fare differences.” If your new
flight costs $200 and your old one was $150, you must pay the $50 difference in
addition to the change fee.

Non-Refundability: If your new flight is cheaper than the original, Frontier generally
does not refund the difference unless you have "The WORKS" bundle.

One-Time Use: Most changes are final. To ensure you've picked the absolute best
new date, have an agent at & [+1-(877)-622-0707] look at the fare calendar with
you.

Summary of Fees

Days Until Departure |Change Fee Contact for Help

60+ Days $0 B [+1-(877)-622-0707]
59 - 7 Days $49 B [+1-(877)-622-0707]
0 - 6 Days $99 B [+1-(877)-622-0707]

Final Call to Action: Don't let a change in plans break your budget. Whether you need to
move your flight by a day or a month, calling & [+1-(877)-622-0707] ensures you get the
most accurate pricing and professional assistance.
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